
International

Handball

Federation

Internationale

Handball

Federation

Fédération

Internationale

de Handball

Olympic Games / Jeux Olympiques / Olympische Spiele

X

X

World Championship / Championnat du Monde / Weltmeisterschaft

Continent Championship / Championnat Contin / Kontinentalmeisterschaft

World Cup / Coupe du Monde / Weltcup

International match / Match international / Länderspiel

Men / Hommes / Männer

Women / Femmes / Frauen

Men Juniors / Juniors Masculine / Junioren

Women Juniors / Juniors Féminine / Juniorinnen

Men Youth / Jeunesse Masculine / Männliche Jugend

Women Youth / Jeunesse Féminine / Weibliche Jugend

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

Home team / Equipe recevante / Heimmannschaft

A  KOREA B  NETHERLANDS

Match Number

100717050

versus

contre

gegen

played in / joué à / Gespielt in in the hall / dans la salle / in der Halle on / le / am at / à / um

Guest team / Equipe visiteuse / Gastmannschaft

 Korea 22/07/2010 14:10 hours / heures / Uhr

Half-time (30’)

Mi-temps (30’)

Halbzeit (30’)

A

16

End of playing time

Fin du temps de jeu

Spielzeitende (60’)

B 1st extra time

1ère prolongation

1.Verlängerung

2nd extra time

2ère prolongation

2.Verlängerung

After penalty throws

Après jets de 7 m

Nach 7-m-Werfen

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m

Nombre de 7 m

Anzahl 7 m

Number of 7 m

Nombre de 7 m

Anzahl 7 m

A B

7 / 9

Team time-out Team time-outFull name of players and officials (Off. A - E)

Noms et prénoms des joueurs et des officiels (Off. A - E)

Namen und Vornamen der Spieler und Offiziellen (Off. A - E)
1 12 2

No. No.Team / Equipe / Mannschaft  A Team / Equipe / Mannschaft  B
GB T GB TWA V WA V2’ 2’D D

Signatures of responsables For the teams (Off. A) / Signatures des responsables 
des équipes (Off. A) / Unterschriften der Mannschaftsverantwortilchen (Off. A.)A B

Remarks of referees / Observations des arbitres / Schiedsrichterbemerkungen  

Representative of the organising federation
Représentant de la fédération organisatrice
Vertreter des organisierenden Verbandes

 

Signatures / Signatures / Unterschriften

Referees
Arbitres
Schiedsrichter

Techn. Delegates
Délégués techn.
Techn. Delegierte

IHF Official
Officiel de I'IHF
IHF-Offizieller

 DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV) COULIBALY Yalatima (CIV)

 THOMAS Hans (GER)  GODINHO Pedro (ANG)

 PRAUSE Manfred (GER)

17 34 30

4 / 5

 Yeomju

Spectators / Spectateurs / Zuschauer

28:1822:12 24:38
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12
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14

15

16

17

18

19

PARK Sori

JO Hyobi

CHOI Sumin

KIM Seonhwa

NAM Yeongsin

LEE Eunbi

LEE Semi

JUNG Yura

MOON Nayeong

RYU Eunhee

JUNG Juri

PARK Suyoung

PARK Minji

LEE Sooyeon

KIM Sunhae

KIM Eunkyeong

 

4

1

5

 

7

4

1

 

12

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

1

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2

3

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

19

20

V DORST Larissa

RICHTERS Anke

SMEETS Martine

POLMAN Estavana

KRAMER Jessy

KNIPPENBORG Lynn

DE HAZE Rachel

V D HEIJDEN L

ROZEMALEN C

SNELDER Danick

MOELKER Lisette

KUIK Inske

SCHOP Esther

BONT Debbie

VAN GULIK Sarah
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BAEK Sangsuh

CHO Hanjoon

JUNG Gunsoon

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIJSTERMAN M

SMITS Gino

BAARDSE Robert

TUIK Linda

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Off. A

Off. B

Off. C

Off. A

Off. B

Off. C

Off. D

Note number of total penalty throws awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), warnings (W), suspensions (2’) and disqualifications (D)

Notez le nombre de jet de 7 m, de buts (B), d’avertissements (A), d’exclusions (2’), de disqualifications (D), et d’expulsions

Zu notieren ist die Anzahl aller fϋr Mannschaft A bzw. B ausgesprochenen 7 m-Wϋrfe, der Tore (T), Verwarnungen (V), Hinaustellungen (2’), Disqualifikationen (D)
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